United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2016 6000 yd Relay Postal
EVENT DATE(S): 9/15/16 to 11/15/16
SANCTION NUMBER: 596-S004
SANCTION LMSC: Snake River
SPONSORING ORG: Sawtooth Masters
EVENT DIRECTOR: Paula Moores
Address 1267 S. Linda Vista Ave
Boise, ID 83709
Phone 208-323-1471
E-mail pjcycling8@gmail.com

WOMEN'S Relays (3 Swimmers)

Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name Ml Age Club Abbr USMS # Individual Time \ if a National Record
25+ 1 Swim Fort Lauderdale 4:02:06.50 Sonja Koppenwallner 39 SFTL 507C-01YJF 1:21:05.05
Christina Horton 33 SFTL 507X-061JZ 1:16:03.14
Ara Bergillos 34 SFTL 5062-0816K 1:24:58.31
25+ 2 Palm Beach Masters 4:13:21.98 Mary Milburn C 32 PBM 506K-061K0 1:31:29.99
Kelley Baum T 27 PBM 506F-09J2C 1:19:37.99
CcJ Pisano 29 PBM 506X-09MTX 1:22:14.00
25+ 3 Oregon Masters 4:27:29.62 Amanda Callahan 34 OREG 377N-06JB5 1:37:50.33
Suzy Jajewski 41 OREG 376W-074M\ 1:25:08.98
Jayette Pettit R 49 OREG 376W-0A8H¢ 1:24:30.31
25+ 4 Swim Fort Lauderdale 4:38:32.30 Lauren Letsche 34 SFTL 5066-0805P 1:42:48.58
Tatiana Barbosa B 37 SFTL 506C-027CP 1:27:45.73
Amanda Singleton L 27 SFTL 5065-07JMK 1:27:57.99
35+ 1 Davis Aquatic Masters 4:08:40.34 Kimberly Elsbach D 53 DAM 3864-DONUT 1:16:26.34
Sharon Blaha L 56 DAM 387A-DAMSZ 1:29:44.00
Melanie Gentles H 39 DAM 387Y-071K6 1:22:30.00
35+ 2 Palm Beach Masters 5:08:58.02 Jessica Schofield 37 PBM 506S-09MPZ 1:51:25.99
Kate Ufford 40 PBM 5078-09ES7 1:35:20.83
Tracy Williams A 44 PBM 5065-09DRD 1:42:11.20
45+ 1 St Pete Masters Inc 4:14:15.34 Melissa Harasz 56 SPM 146X-05H1D 1:24:21.01
Brooke Bowman J 49 SPM 1478-004KC 1:20:10.33
Dawn Clark D 52 SPM 146F-05VRX 1:29:44.00
45+ 2 lllinois Masters 4:37:43.14 Heidi Kafka 54 M 216E-02X7X 1:24:18.64
Marcia Cleveland E 52 M 216F-01S4Y 1:27:20.99
Ruth Giles-Ott 48 M 216X-02VKN 1:46:03.51
45+ 3 Masters of South Texas 5:01:59.67 Linda Callaway 63 MOST 437K-02NEV 1:49:05.55
Catharine Cebrowski L 45 MOST 4362-06POP 1:28:02.00
Allison LaField 53 MOST 436C-06MXY 1:44:52.12
45+ 4 Palm Beach Masters 5:02:58.70 Linda Irish Bostic 52 PBM 507W-06BT> 1:28:32.72
Cathy Goodwin w 50 PBM 506F-08CW\ 1:46:59.99
JoAnn Berry 59 PBM 507K-027YV 1:47:25.99
45+ 5  Davis Aquatic Masters 5:14:04.39 Deanna Johnson L 60 DAM 387K-041KE 1:54:54.00
Jennifer Phalen R 52 DAM 387C-JENNY 1:43:54.94
Karen Charney L 47 DAM 386B-0423B 1:35:15.45
45+ 6  Triton Swimming and Triathlon Team 5:42:45.60 Helene Hirsch 1 59 TSTT 336E-06023 1:51:37.37
Colleen Toumayan 50 TSTT 336Y-08DSU 1:53:24.84
Wendy Scherwat Ducourneau 66 TSTT 3376-0A2JN 1:57:43.39
55+ 1 Palm Beach Masters 4:18:14.00 Darcy LaFountain H 61 PBM 506G-0212Z 1:26:02.00 Y
Fran Hare E 66 PBM 507W-02XH( 1:29:03.99
Catherine Rust M 63 PBM 5074-06 WNF 1:23:08.01
55+ 2 Palm Beach Masters 4:41:30.54 Janet Siniscalchi 60 PBM 506R-079VZ 1:41:44.99
Julia Leo E 55 PBM 506T-0966W 1:30:31.60
Tamara Burton 58 PBM 506R-099CG 1:29:13.95
55+ 3 Swim Fort Lauderdale 5:45:33.77 Debby Eisinger w 58 SFTL 5062-095ZS 1:56:35.00
Adrienne Chin-Ogilvie 56 SFTL 506E-028EA 2:08:52.50

Cynthia Henley P 58 SFTL 507P-07SFD 1:40:06.27
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MEN'S Relays (3 Swimmers)

Age group Place

18+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

65+

65+

1

Club Name

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Palm Beach Masters

Oregon Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Palm Beach Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Oregon Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Ventura County Masters

Oregon Masters

United States Masters Swimming

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

Total Time

3:27:39.50

4:12:59.96

3:35:32.89

3:52:19.70

3:57:23.14

4:21:21.39

3:57:23.52

3:59:28.99

4:29:56.04

4:18:36.48

4:51:38.73

4:04:06.17

4:58:01.23

First Name

Eric
Sean

Tiago

Thomas
Todd
Scott

Matt
Mark
Eilhard
Kit
Michael
Robert
Patrick
Jeremy
Eddie
Jeffrey
Andrew

Andy

Christopher
Rob
Lennart
Kern
Vincent
Timothy
Christian
Douglas
Robert

Michael
David
Michael
John
Walter
Marty

Jim
Hubie
Larry
David

John

Last Name

Jackwin
Monahan

Schulz

Spino
Wilson

Loder

Miller
Frost
Lussier
Koenig
Rosen
Pardo
Billingsley
Cole
Ames
Pave
Davis

Fischer

Beach
Abcug
Lindahl
Davis
Brockman
Kennedy
Tujo
Graeber

Richardson

Aubrey
Quiggin
Yagemann
Phillips
Woolley
Hendrick

Mc Conica
Kerns
Raffaelli
Radcliff
Bruce

Foges

[N

m o o

Age

27
24
25

49
31
35

39
49
51
47
42
42
36
40
46
47
43
49

47
47
46
61
53
60
45
57
63

55
72
61
60
67
58

65
67
73
82
68
72

Club Abbr

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

PBM
PBM
PBM

OREG
OREG
OREG
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
PBM
PBM
PBM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

PBM
PBM
PBM
SPM
SPM
SPM
OREG
OREG
OREG

PBM
PBM
PBM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

VCM
VCM
VCM
OREG
OREG
OREG

USMS #
5061-07R38
506M-0A8E7
5063-0AJTS

507U-008AD
5064-04PPW
5062-0A4E9

376N-1500F
3773-07KU4
376U-025VX
507E-027FM
5069-09S66
506T-0733U
506U-06G1T
506Z-BAJAN
5072-027CN
506J-05VZ2
5064-005XG
506Y-0356H

507H-049NK
506J-027UY
506N-0A42Z
146P-02RET
146F-08DHS
146Z-02RF0O
376X-026K2
3768-09X74
3770-049YA

507N-090CNV
507D-01PH6
506U-01SMz
5070-008CK
507G-028N2
5063-027T9

336R-03B07
336S-HUBLE
336C-03B35
3770-025V8

376X-025YX
376Y-026R3

Individual
Time
1:08:23.04
1:08:32.36
1:10:44.10

1:25:47.99
1:20:20.99
1:26:50.98

1:13:25.37
1:15:19.27
1:06:48.25
1:19:40.03
1:12:59.23
1:19:40.44
1:15:11.91
1:18:33.24
1:23:37.99
1:26:50.31
1:27:14.14
1:27:16.94

1:16:59.68
1:20:51.99
1:19:31.85
1:14:28.99
1:24:35.00
1:20:25.00
1:25:28.00
1:32:41.04
1:31:47.00

1:20:39.49
1:35:55.99
1:22:01.00
1:30:57.92
1:53:07.03
1:27:33.78

1:13:56.05
1:16:11.14
1:33:58.98
1:34:04.58
1:22:56.18
2:01:00.47

Vifa
National Record
Y
Y



MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women)

Age group Place

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

45+

45+

45+

55+

1

Club Name

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Davis Aquatic Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

St Pete Masters Inc

Palm Beach Masters

lllinois Masters

Masters of South Texas

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

United States Masters Swimming

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

Total Time

4:54:03.59

4:58:35.96

5:23:04.97

5:25:23.71

5:57:16.91

6:14:13.78

7:13:27.44

5:09:52.91

5:51:17.18

6:48:36.00

5:19:25.33

5:34:08.24

5:59:51.21

6:21:52.34

5:31:50.50

6:35:12.97

First Name

Christina
Eric
Sonja
Sean
Jennifer
Alexander
Kimberly
Matthew

cJ

Rob
Todd
Kelley
Tatiana
Ara
Robert
Michael
Kit
Lauren
Jeffrey
Amanda
Pat
Mark
Bob
Amanda
Michelle
Victor
Adrienne

Tiago

Eilhard
Suzy
Jayette
Matt
Kate
Tracy
Patrick
Jeremy
Andrew
Kristin
Sarah

Alexander

Timothy
Melissa
Brooke
Kemn
Linda
Lennart
Christopher
Fran
Nicholas
Marcia
Heidi
Chris
Michael
Catharine
Allison

Lee

Michael
Catherine
Darcy
Michael
Debby
John
Marty
Cynthia

Last Name

Horton
Jackwin
Koppenwallner
Monahan
Mohn

May

Elsbach

Roper

Pisano
Abcug
Wilson
Baum
Barbosa
Bergillos
Pardo
Rosen
Koenig
Letsche
Pave
Singleton
Sherman
Frost
Bruce
Callahan
Martin
Aimi
Chin-Ogilvie
Schulz

Lussier
Jajewski
Pettit
Miller
Ufford
Williams
Billingsley
Cole
Davis
Volz
Bennett

Koval

Kennedy
Harasz
Bowman
Davis

Irish Bostic
Lindahl
Beach
Hare
Solomon
Cleveland
Kafka
Layton
Guirl
Cebrowski
LaField

Porisch

Aubrey
Rust
LaFountain
‘Yagemann
Eisinger
Phillips
Hendrick
Henley
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Age

33
27
39
24
25
22
53
35

29
47
31
27
37
34
42
42
47
34
47
27
71
49
68
34
67
47
56
25

51
41
49
39
40
44
36
40
43
43
53
44

60
56
49
61
52
46
47
66
59
52
54
57
45
45
53
61

55
63
61
61
58
60
58
58

Club Abbr

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST

PBM
PBM
PBM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

USMS #
507X-061JZ
5061-07R38
507C-01YJF
506M-0ABE7
386G-09HD8
386U-094R5
3864-DONUT
3866-03TFC

506X-09MTX
506J-027UY
5064-04PPW
506F-09J2C
506C-027CP
5062-0816K
506T-0733U
5069-09S66
507E-027FM
5066-0805P
506J-05VZ2
5065-07JMK
3766-09ABT
3773-07KU4
376X-025YX
377N-06JB5
506X-02D6V
506B-07NYE
506E-028EA
5063-0AJTS

376U-025VX
376W-074M\
376W-0A8HS
376N-1500F
5078-09ES7
5065-09DRD
506U-06G1T
506Z-BAJAN
5064-005XG
506K-DUCKY
5060-GO0SE
5065-095EB

146Z-02RF0
146X-05H1D
1478-004KC
146P-02RET
507W-06BTX
506N-0A42Z
507H-049NK
507W-02XH(
2163-09PB4
216F-01S4Y
216E-02X7X
216V-02VAE
437A-02PWZ
4362-06POP
436C-06MXY
4367-02PNA

507N-090CV
5074-06WNF
506G-0212Z
506U-01SMZ
5062-095ZS

5070-008CK
5063-027T9

507P-07SFD

Individual
Time
1:16:03.14
1:08:23.04
1:21:05.05
1:08:32.36
1:16:19.63
1:14:25.00
1:16:26.34
1:11:24.99

1:22:14.00
1:20:51.99
1:20:20.99
1:19:37.99
1:27:45.73
1:24:58.31
1:19:40.44
1:12:59.23
1:19:40.03
1:42:48.58
1:26:50.31
1:27:57.99
1:58:08.00
1:15:19.27
1:22:56.18
1:37:50.33
2:14:36.47
1:39:14.37
2:08:52.50
1:10:44.10

1:06:48.25
1:25:08.98

1:42:11.20

1:15:11.91
1:18:33.24
1:27:14.14
1:55:55.99
1:48:24.50
1:37:01.37

1:20:25.00
1:24:21.01
1:20:10.33
1:14:28.99

1:51:34.00

1:27:20.99
1:24:18.64
1:16:37.58
1:21:21.22
1:28:02.00
1:44:52.12
1:47:37.00

1:20:39.49
1:23:08.01
1:26:02.00
1:22:01.00
1:56:35.00
1:30:57.92
1:27:33.78
1:40:06.27

Vifa
National Record



